
AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF ADDISON, TEXAS, AMENDING THE TAX ROLL FOR THE

FISCAL YEAR 1975-76; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.

BET IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ADDISON, TEXAS:

SECTION i.

the Equalization Board is amended as follows:

Net total of adjustments

Tax levy adjustment -

That the tax roll for the year 1976, heretofore certified by

$1,480,630.00

7,4DS.15

SECTION 2. That this ordinance shall take effect inmediately upon its

adoption, and publication of said caption, as the law in such cases provides.

ATIEST:

~ dayof ~
/

DULY PASSED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ADDISON, TEXAS, this the

, 1981.

MAYOR ~~~" ~ ’



Statement
Number

1976 AD VALOREM TAX ADJUSTMENTS

Name
Assessed

Value
Tax

Amount

PERSONAL PROPERTY

005895

005292

005305

005808

005932

005479

005404

005000

Thomas Web -
Unable to pursue

Dallas Aeronautical -
Unable to pursue

Data Communications Inc. -
Unable to pursue

Small Wonder -
Unable to pursue

United Contracting

Hubbard Oil Corp. -
Unable to pursue

Gem Furniture -
Unable to pursue

AW & SM, Inc.

$ 5,800

2,230

6,970

19,190

i0,000

1,690

23,200

1,070

29.00

11.15

34.85

95.95

50.00

8.45

116.00

5.35

REAL PROPERTY

005613

005909

Mrs. Johnnie Marshall -
City purchased property
Marked "Do not file suit."

Trinity Christian Academy -
Erroneous assessment;
should have been exempt

10,460

205,140

52.30

1,025.20



Statement
Number

005006

OO503O

005034

005041

005052

005070

005071

005080

005096

005098

005108

005115

005147

005156

005165

005167

005190

005194

005195

005196

005203

005205

005206

005208

1976 ADJUSTMENTS- AIRCRAFT

Name

Jay H. Adams

Advance Leasing

Aerosmith Corp.

Aircraft Inv. of Arizona

M. T. Akers

American Petroleum

Anderson Furniture

Bill Armstrong

Automatic Pipe Rackers

BB&T Aircraft

Balvanera Int.

Mike Basso

Bombers, Inc.

Art Brockman Inc.

Floyd B. Brown

Marvin E. Bruington

Tom Cabe

John R. Campbell

Robert M. Campion

C. L. Cannon Const.

Dean Carlton Inc.

James Carter

Sarah Carter

Ishmael Cash

Assessed
Value

$ 8,710

2,000

14,410

10,050

4,910

45,550

6,480

15,630

6,470

4,570

54,260

5,580

30,000

14,400

6,700

5,000

29,230

5,330

13,850

6,470

13,450

2,410

3,100

5,000

Tax
Amount

$43.55

i0. O0

72.05

50.25

24.55

227.75

32.40

78.15

32.35

22.85

271.30

27.90

150. O0

72.00

33.50

25.00

146.15

26.65

69.25

32.35

67.25

12.05

15.50

25. O0



1976 ADJUSTMENTS - AIRCRAFT ~ Pase .2

Statement
Number

005229

005289

005291

005295

005307

005311

005317

005323

005325

005336

005339

005359

005362

005384

005392

005407

005410

005413

005421

005436

005445

005457

005462

005467

Name

Charles G. Clay

Daisy Ranch Terox

Dallas Aeronautical

Dallas Oil & Gas

Decatur Flying

Demand Meter Co.

Grady Doss

Richard Echols

Ronald Egnitz

Wm. G. Ellis

Stephen P. Emmons

Flight

Flying Associates

J. C. Frank

Gallease Inc.

James Geren

Ronald Lo Godbey

Vernon Goheen

Greater S.W. Aviation

HTL Aviation

Wayne Harader

Helicopters of Texas

Hertz Equipment

Frank Hillier

Assessed
Value

3,570

15,630

22,650

43,980

10,820

2,410

5,130

5,360

4,800

2,880

3,350

43,800

14,070

8,480

5,000

2,000

3,640

5,470

16,080

6,700

3,120

25,000

14,960

4,080

Tax

Amount

17.85

78.15

113.25

219.90

54.10

12.05

25.65

26.80

24.00

14.40

16.75

219.00

70.35

42.40

25.00

I0.00

18.20

27.35

80.40

33.50

15.60

125.00

74.80

20.40



1976 ADJUSTMENTS - AIRCRAFT~ Pag~ .3

Statement
Number

005477

005539

005540

005574

005579

005581

005598

005604

005617

005618

005623

005626

005637

005638

005645

005648

005669

005704

005710

005713

005718

005744

005752

005781

Na~e

Robert W. Hope

David F. Klassen

Thomas L. Knauff

Lisle Aircraft

H. L. Longcrier

Frank G. Love

John W. McKamy

Ronald Mabra

Wm. C. M~ssey

Roy Matheny

Melton Const.

Lindsey Memi

Roy E. Millican

Wanda Millican

Thomas J. Morey

Mosely Mfg. Co.

John W. Nichols

George W. Peck

L. W. Pierce

William Pitt

Wayne L. Pratt

Red River Aero

W. B. Reynolds

Dean Scallorn

Assessed
Value

8,190

1,680

7,150

5,000

134,140

11,610

44,030

13,620

3,420

5,000

5,400

6,590

14,070

1,430

1,970

28,140

4,800

3,020

7,770

14,220

6,250

I0,000

3,280

2,790

Tax

Amount

40.95

8.40

35.75

25.00

670.70

58.05

220.15

68.10

17.10

25.00

27.00

32.95

70.35

7.15

9.85

140.70

24.00

15.10

38.85

71.10

31.25

50.00

16.40

13.95
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~tatement
Number Name

005784 Bob Scoggins

005791 Wayne P. Shaw

005801 J.J. Simons

005803 Phil Simpkins

005804 Phillip Simpkins

005805 Thomas Sims

005815 Harold Soldan

005817 Wm. Sommerville

005818 Sound Transport

005849 W.A. Stratton

005854 Jack Stroube

005870 W.J. Swocker

005872 T&C Aviation

005896 Web Thomas

005897 Milton Thompson

005898 Three One Alpha

005899 Glenn Tilly

005920 Frank Turrella

005943 C.F. Wagley

005947 E.K. Walker

005948 John E. Walker

005952 Lawrence Watts

005953 Noel J. Watts

005954 Kent Wayne

005957 Robert Weiss

Assessed
Value

3,420

8,150

5,470

14,960

13,620

7,480

6,140

29,230

5,000

3,020

8,710

37,960

2,900

4,910

34,390

3,390

2,070

5,810

2,880

19,580

2,590

6,030

2,690

4,160

30,210

Tax
Amount

17.10

40.75

27.35

74.80

68.10

37.40

30.70

146.15

25.00

15.10

43.55

189.80

14.50

24.55

171.95

16.95

10.35

29.05

14.40

97.90

12.95

30.15

13.45

20.80

151.05


